Intelligent Industrial Network Provider>>
1
MC210 Series
Industrial Media Converter
■ One10/100Base-T (X) port and one100Base-FX port ,Auto
sensing speed and full/half duplex
■ Supports two different operating modes: store-forward and
direct - forward

 MC210-ST40B5-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (ST single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1550nm receiving wavelength 1310nm, 40 km),
 Ordering Information
Intelligent Industrial Network Provider>>
5
industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC02D3-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC multi mode double fiber,
1310nm,2 km), industrial media converte,18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC20D3-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode double fiber,
1310nm,20 km), industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC40D3-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode double fiber,
1310nm,40 km), industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC80D5-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode double fiber,
1550nm,80 km), industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC20B3-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1310nm receiving wavelength 1550nm, 20 km),
industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC20B5-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1550nm receiving wavelength 1310nm, 20 km),
industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC40B3-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1* 100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1310nm receiving wavelength 1550nm, 40 km),
industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC40B5-D2  1*100 Base-TX port+1* 100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1550nm receiving wavelength 1310nm, 40 km),
industrial media converter, 18 ~ 36VDC
 MC210-SC02D3-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC multi mode double fiber,
1310nm,2 km), industrial media converte,85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC20D3-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode double fiber,
1310nm,20 km), industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC40D3-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode double fiber,
1310nm,40 km), industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC80D5-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode double fiber,
1550nm,80 km), industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC20B3-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1310nm receiving wavelength 1550nm, 20 km),
industrial media converter , 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC20B5-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1* 100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1550nm receiving wavelength 1310nm, 20 km),
industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC40B3-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1* 100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1310nm receiving wavelength 1550nm, 40 km),
industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
 MC210-SC40B5-HV  1*100 Base-TX port+1*100 Base-FX port (SC single mode single fiber,
sending wavelength 1550nm receiving wavelength 1310nm, 40 km),
industrial media converter, 85~265 VAC/DC
Intelligent Industrial Network Provider>>
6